94
95
96

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Team Green

Fleischhacker

Goodwin
Edwards

Ruedig
Missura
Berger
Wegleitner
Brochu
Zacher

Moir

Frank
Beuker
Fisher
Blocka
Awasis
Thompson
B.Hamilton
Lacelle
Chitwood

08
07
07

07
08
08
08
07
07

07
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
07
07



94
95
96

50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Team Gold

Hotlvogt 07
Vandenameele 07
Reimer 07
Harysymchuk 07
Haeusler 07
Volk 08
Lavalee 08
Lukenchuk 08
Kay 08
Hirschfeld 07
Baerwald 07
Willie 08
Semenchuk 08
Van Horne 08
Pierce 07
Wandler 07
Bryant 07
Sommerfeld 07
Mudry 08



Team White

94  Kitzul 08
95 Mercier 08
96 Henry 07
50 Degagne 08
51 Grieve 07
52 Doane 08
53  Fuessel 07
54  Locke 08
56  Hujber 08
57  Kraft 07
58 Mitchell-McElhone 08
59 Brown 07
60 Hepp 07
62 Watson 07
63 Nickason 08
64 Cole 07
65 Drechsler 07

66 Moore 08






